
WYNIKI  
SZCZEBEL W CZTERECH SMAKACH – JESIEŃ 22.10.2017 

 
Miejsce Numer Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata Miejscowość Klub 

1 3 Zbigniew Jaworski 00:26:10 00:00:00 Kluszkowce - 

2 2 Marcin Dzierwa 00:28:51 00:02:41 Kraków Nowa Huta Team 

3 5 Marcin Wantuch 00:30:18 00:01:27 Chojnik - 

4 8 Tomasz Smoleń 00:34:01 00:03:43 Kraków - 

5 10 Daniel Żuchowski 00:35:53 00:01:52 Kraków Nowa Huta Team 

6 15 Bogodar Bonczar 00:37:09 00:01:16 Wieliczka - 

7 9 Bartłomiej Zawiło 00:37:59 00:00:50 Kraków Nowa Huta Team 

8 7 Alicja Zarzycka 00:38:31 00:00:32 Mszana Dolna Bio-Reh Team 

9 1 Agnieszka Szkoła-Śnieżek 00:45:17 00:06:46 Kraków Cf Kraków 

10 13 Tomasz Kleniewski 00:51:35 00:06:18 Kraków Monar 

11 11 Kamil Kucharski 00:51:36 00:00:01 Kraków Monar 

12 18 Rafał Kot 00:54:02 00:02:26 Kraków - 

13 4 Kaja Milanowska 00:55:00 00:00:58 Myślenice TKKF UKLEJNA MYŚLENICE 

14 17 Grzegorz Jeżyna 01:02:14 00:07:14 Kraków Monar 

15 14 Anna Budka 01:02:14 00:07:14 Zabrze - 

16 12 Milos Stankowicz 01:05:50 00:03:36 Kraków Monar 

17 16 Angelika  Tracz 01:05:50 00:03:36 Kraków Monar 

 

KLASYFIKACJA KOBIETY 
 

Miejsce Numer Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata Miejscowość Klub 

1 7 Alicja Zarzycka 00:38:31 00:00:00 Mszana Dolna Bio-Reh Team 

2 1 Agnieszka Szkoła-Śnieżek 00:45:17 00:06:46 Kraków Cf Kraków 

3 4 Kaja Milanowska 00:55:00 00:09:43 Myślenice TKKF UKLEJNA MYŚLENICE 

4 14 Anna Budka 01:02:14 00:07:14 Zabrze - 

5 16 Angelika  Tracz 01:05:50 00:03:36 Kraków Monar 

 
 



KLASYFIKACJA MĘŻCZYŹNI 
 

Miejsce Numer Imię Nazwisko Czas Strata Miejscowość Klub 

1 3 Zbigniew Jaworski 00:26:10 00:00:00 Kluszkowce - 

2 2 Marcin Dzierwa 00:28:51 00:02:41 Kraków Nowa Huta Team 

3 5 Marcin Wantuch 00:30:18 00:01:27 Chojnik - 

4 8 Tomasz Smoleń 00:34:01 00:03:43 Kraków Monar 

5 10 Daniel Żuchowski 00:35:53 00:01:52 Kraków Nowa Huta Team 

6 15 Bogodar Bonczar 00:37:09 00:01:16 Wieliczka - 

7 9 Bartłomiej Zawiło 00:37:59 00:00:50 Kraków Nowa Huta Team 

8 13 Tomasz Kleniewski 00:51:35 00:13:36 Kraków Monar 

9 11 Kamil Kucharski 00:51:36 00:00:01 Kraków Monar 

10 18 Rafał Kot 00:54:02 00:02:26 Kraków - 

11 17 Grzegorz Jeżyna 01:02:14 00:08:12 Kraków Monar 

12 12 Milos Stankowicz 01:05:50 00:03:36 Kraków Monar 

 


